FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 5 July 2022 at 5:40 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle Score Factor
Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 5 July 2022
10:30 PM - Swiss Steel UK Handicap (Div 1) (1340m)
01 Morty 8/4: 27 10 5 May'22 9.0L 61.0 59.0 139.0 68.1 1 831 73 781 OMeara Nolan 3G
11:30 PM - Nant Water Safety Specialists Handicap (1340m)
07 Apache Star 2/1:11 5 3 Sep 21 0.3L 54.0 64.0 129.0 66.3 10 743 69 71.3 Loughnan Hutchinson 2G

e
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wolver hampton - Wednesday, 6 July 2022

12:30 AM - Talbots L aw Handicap (2084m)

03 Omniscient 2/12:4 7 3 May'13  1.8L 59.0 59.0
1:30 AM - Birmingham Airport Handicap (Div 2) (1576m)
03 Tromso 2/1:11 10 9 Nov'13 17.0L 59.0 59.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
135.0 60.8
137.0 77.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

70.8

96.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

63

86

Factor

67.8

87.6

Trainer

Prescott

Car

Jockey

Morris

Sullivan

Age

2G

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Pontefract - Wednesday, 6 July 2022

12:45 AM - Northern CommercialsIveco 'S Way Handicap (1320m)

06 Bergerac

12/6: 17

8

10

Jun'19

7.2L 620

Wt Now

57.0 126.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
53.1 711

Factor

61.1 Ryan

Jockey

Stott

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Ffos Las- Wednesday, 6 July 2022

3:50 AM - 3A'sLeisure - Prostate Cymru Handicap (2629m)

04 Conquering

2/1:3

2

6

Feb'11

29.2L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 130.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
84.4 92.4

Factor

86.4 Grassick

Jockey

Whelan

Age



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Cambridge - Wednesday, 6 July 2022

10:32 AM - Fenwick Family (Bm65) (1550m)

12 Windermere

5/2:21

12

9

11:42 AM - Waipa Earthworks Mdn (1300m)

02 Congo

3/2:3

6

7

Jul '21

Aug '12

12:17 PM - Nzb Insurance Pear| Series Mdn (1300m)

03 Tramonto

9/4: 5

10

4

Aug 21

6.1L 53.0 555
125L 58.0 58.0

50L 575 535

Page 5/17

Now

58.5

57.5

Fred
Factor

9.2

129

1.9

Months
Idle

12

10

Form
Score

30.2

259

15.9

BLP

18

19

Vaue Emerg
Factor

189

119

Trainer

Falconer

Guy

Pike

Jockey

Mitchell

Kay

Nab

Age

5M

3G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 6 July 2022

1:00 PM - Ladbrokes Switch Handicap (2100m)

02 Medieval Miss 14/4: 31 1 7 Nov'2l  64L 59.0 56.0 62.0

09 WahineToa 3/1:9 6 4 Apr'20 09L 57.0 56.5 57.0

04 BellaTiara 2/1:18 10 11 Jan'21  85L 625 595 605

10 She'sA Karaka  2/1:29 11 2 Jul 21 08L 560 565 565
1:35 PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Handicap (1600m)

01 Kissinger 11: 16 3 10 Nov'20 128L 565 555 615

05 Saint Tropez 1/1:11 4 14 Apr'22 30.7L 56.5 56.5 60.5
2:45 PM - MRC Membership Renewal Handicap (1400m)

02 Free ToMove 5/3: 17 3 3 Jun'21 21L 60.5 60.5 60.5

04 The Difference 2/1:20 6 4 Jul '20 47L 605 620 60.0

05 Air Defence 1/1: 22 9 7 Mar 21 5.1L 54.0 540 59.5

01 MrTipla 2/1:38 12 6 Jun'21 6.9L 62.0 57.0 61.0
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Mates M ode Handicap (1600m)

16 Tempest Charm 1/1: 16 14 2 Oct '20 05L 545 59.0 56.5
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1300m)

01 Awapuni Princess 4/2: 16 1 2 Jul '21 0.1L 60.0 59.0 60.0

10 Way ToGoPaula  1/1:15 5 6 Apr'21 59L 56.0 595 575
4:30 PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (1200m)

13 Minouche 2/1:5 6 5 Feb'22 40L 570 560 580

01 Shotmaker 3/1:19 11 3 Feb'19 03L 630 575 630

05 Housay 2/1:13 12 9 Jan 21 9.6L 61.0 585 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.4 7
0.6
4.6
15 12
159
338 2
21 12
55
9.4
22
5.6
-0.7 11
9.8
4.0 5
-4.0
6.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

14.4
10.6
25.6
14.5

289
51.8

8.1
155
254
20.2

216

23
20.8

15.1

10.0
278

13

15

25
47

15

8.7

Factor

74
6.6
14.6
125

189
37.8

51
115
184
14.2

196

0.3
14.8

10.1

7.0
18.8

Payne
Eustace
Williams
Caboche

Smith
Y oung

Keys
McEvoy
Fliedner
Young

Kock

Freedman
Stokes

Cumming
s

(Jnr)
Eden

Jockey

McNeil
Brown
Stockdale
Clarke

Opperman
Brown

Kelly
Egan
Holland
Stanley

Hefel

Egan
Mott

McNeil

Kely
Stockdale

Age

6M
5M
am
5M

3C

4G
6G
4G
G

3F

am
aMm

3F

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sunshine Coast Poly Track - Wednesday, 6 July 2022

1:08 PM - TAB VENUE MODE Class 1 Handicap (1600m)

08 Divenire 2/1: 15 3 5 Feb 21 6.2L 54.0 58.0 54.0
2:18 PM - BOOK YOUR WEDDING TRACK SIDE Class 2 Handicap (1400m)

01 Tick Tock Boom 1/1: 18 3 10 May'20 4.1L 605 595 585
2:53 PM - GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1600m)

06 Blacklog 2/1: 48 4 3 Aug'20 32L 540 595 555
3:28 PM - SSRROMET BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (2150m)

01 Ostermeier 2/1: 18 7 7 Apr 22 41L 54.0 540 62.0

02 Dogmatic 5/2: 33 10 3 Feb'20 155L 62.0 540 610
4:03 PM - SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1100m)

01 Genera Dubai 2/1: 22 5 3 Apr 22 3.0L 56.0 56.5 60.5

02 Plutocrat 5/3: 16 9 10 Jul '20 88L 555 540 59.5

03 Parko 4/2: 45 11 6 Sep '20 40L 54.0 615 58.0
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Fred Months Form

Factor

9.4

17

8.7

103
85

6.9
10.7
12.9

Idle Score

17.4

14.7

15.7

3 243
215

2 149
29.7
29.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

14

11

11

17
11

20
18

Factor

12.4

4.7

12.7

173
185

11.9
19.7
239

Trainer

Thomas

Neasham

Morrisey

Sweeney
Laming

Abbott
Anderson
Morrisey

Jockey

Peel

Loy

Cormack

Cornish
Byrne

Orman
Lloyd
Cartwright

Age

aMm

4G

6G

4G
6G

4G
am
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mount Gambier - Wednesday, 6 July 2022

1:15 PM - Scott Group of Companies Benchmark 68 Handicap (1203m)

02 TheFire Trap 4/2: 24
04 Unlimited Ability — 2/1: 56

1
4

9
3

Jul '18
Nov 21

9.3L 56.5 55.5
45L 58.0 56.0
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Now

59.5
56.0

Fred
Factor

10.9
14

Months  Form
Idle Score

20.9

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

19

Factor

11.9 Cooper
5.4 Wadlters

Jockey

Wong
Walters

Age

6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt
Belmont - Wednesday, 6 July 2022
2:35PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1000m)
02 Fatale Femme 1/1: 16 2 3 Nov 21 23L 545
3:45PM - CROWN TOWERSHANDICAP (2000m)
01 Our Norman 4/2: 15 4 6 Feb '22 53L 59.0
05 Red Hot Hope 2/1:13 9 4 Sep 21 26L 56.0
4:20 PM - PENINSULA DINING ROOM HANDICAP (1300m)
05 Guard The Safe 2/1:17 2 9 Jun '21 48L 56.0
01 Phanta 4/2:9 3 9 Jan '22 3.7L 57.0
04 Success Play 2/1:15 4 3 Oct 21 04L 56.0
5:00 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1300m)
01 Ultimate Command 2/1: 16 5 10 Dec '20 59L 54.0
6:51 PM - BUDGET CAR & TRUCK RENTAL HANDICAP (1400m)
13 Daishio 4/2: 41 3 5 Jul '19 34L 550
08 Pambella 713: 41 4 8 Mar '20 26L 57.0
11 Minus Looks 10/5: 54 6 11 Oct '19 7.8L 55.0
01 I'm Pretty 4/2: 29 7 7 Jun '21 27L 610
02 Native Chimes 2/1: 44 9 10 Mar '22 3.7L 615

Win

61.0
55.5
59.5
58.0
54.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

60.5
56.0

58.5
63.0
59.0

60.5

545
57.0
56.0
60.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

7.8

5.3
53

7.1
8.7

15.2

7.7

12.0
-04
-3.3

Months
Idle

12

(62}

12

Form BLP
Score
128 10
153 11
18.3 9
181 16
207 17
82 4
302 25
157 12
134 9
290 23
13.6 6
15.7 6

Vaue Emerg Trainer

3.4
33

Factor

9.8

9.3
14.3

9.1
117

20.2

10.7

18.0
6.6
5.7

Casey

Willis
Parnham

Kersley
Gangemi
Parnham

Parnham

Kersley
Parnham
Delane
Durrant
Kenney

Jockey

Dhurun

Louis
Ramoly

McNaught
Louis
Ramoly

Campbell

McNaught
Brown
Faithfull
Campbell
Dhurun

Age

3F

4G
4G

3G
4G
3G

3F

6M
5M
8G
6M
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Happy Valley - Wednesday, 6 July 2022
9:15PM - Tamar Hcp (C4) (2200m)
08 Legion Of Merit 5/1: 23 2 11 Feb '20 53L 515 56.0 535
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor
10.4 234 21 124 So

Jockey

Poon

Age

5G



Tote Horse

05 Brandenburg

Score/Starts
: Wins

41/8: 49

Barrier

5

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Greyville - Wednesday, 6 July 2022

10:05 PM - Soccer Any15 Mr 68 Handicap(open) (1859m)

11

May 21 14.8L 58.0

Wt Now

57.0 130.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
69.9 85.9

80

Factor

749 Kotzen

Jockey

Khumalo

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Ashburton - Thursday, 7 July 2022

9:02 AM - Stackhouse Farming (Bm65) (1400m)

07 Masque 1/1: 33 1 8 Oct '17
11:47 AM - Dunstan Hor sefeeds (Bm74) (1200m)

04 Benaud 12/2: 42 1 3 Apr 22

09 Where'sWally 3/2:15 6 2 Nov '16
12:22 PM - Winning Edge Presentations (1400m)

03 WilliamWallace — 2/1:52 3 7 Jun'17
2:14 PM - Agraforum Growing Innov.-Bme65 (1600m)

01 Acquittal 2/1:23 2 8 Jan '18

4.6L

0.3L
1.8L

8.3L

59L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

56.5 57.0
54.0 51.0
59.0 575
58.5 54.0
59.5 58.5
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Wt
Now

57.5

58.0
55.5

59.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
5.8

11 3
-2.1
13
4.7

Form
Score

14.8

51
59

11.3

14.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

13

12

101

Factor

6.8

21
39

43

6.7

Trainer

Pitman

Pitman
Carston

Vaughan

Pitman

Jockey

Nab

Nab
Williams

Williams

Chung

Age

6G

G
5G

9G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

Canterbury Park - Thursday, 7 July 2022

12:50 PM - THE AGENCY PLATE (1100m)
08 Burnt Orange 2/2:0 1 Sep '13
05 Lascars 11:4 7 2 Oct 21 6.0L

2:40PM - EARTHLIGHT @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Digtillate 2/1: 15 8 1 Jun ‘21
3:20PM - VINERY YEARLINGS HANDICAP (1250m)

10 Tick Tock Boom 1/1: 18 1 10 May 20 4.1L

01 Flash Flood 2/1: 10 3 4 Sep '20 4.6L
3:55PM - FIRST JUSTIFY YEARLINGSHANDICAP (1550m)

04 Mad AsZariz 1/1: 38 7 12 Mar '22 9.6L

08 Avion Fury 2/1: 27 9 8 May'21  5.0L
4:35PM - TAB HANDICAP (1250m)

11 Lisdoonvarna 2/1: 40 2 4 May'18  4.2L

05 Icecrusher 8/4: 48 4 2 Jun 21 0.2L

04 Don'tforgetmonica 4/2: 13 9 1 Jun '22

58.0 58.0
55.0

60.5 59.5
59.0 59.0
56.5 60.5
54.0 58.0
56.0 60.5
58.5 61.0
56.5
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Wt
Now

55.0
57.0

58.0

55.0
60.0

59.0
56.5

56.0
59.0
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
5.2 9
2.3
-1.0
54
14.6 3
100
7.6
26 12
1.9 0

Form BLP
Score

1.0 0
14.2 7
11.3 3
10.0 9
12.4 9
336 26
270 18
136 11

8.6 4
119 2

Vaue Emerg Trainer

10.0

10

Factor

1.0
12.2

103

0.0

216
19.0

9.6

10.9

Bott
Cumming
s

Dae

Neasham
Eustace

Nisbet
Finn

Turner
Widdup
Crockett

Jockey

Jnr
Clipperton

Hennessy

Sherry
Schiller

Hennessy
OHara

O'Hara
Clark
Jones

Age

2F
2G

4M

4G
4G

G
5G

™
™
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Warwick - Thursday, 7 July 2022

1:45PM - RANBUILD WARWICK BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (800m)
05 Mountbatten 2/1: 37 12 9 Mar'20 10.0L 55.0

Win Wt
Wt Now

56.5 59.5

Page 14/17

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor
14.7 357 23 26.7 Rice

Jockey

Allen

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Cranbourne - Thursday, 7 July 2022

3:30 PM - Silks Cranbourne BM 64 Handicap (1300m)

02 Fina Man 2/1: 20 4 6 May'20 5.2L 605
4:00 PM - Frankston Sand Soil & Mini Mix BM 64 Handicap (1000m)
01 Battleground 1/1: 14 2 6 Dec '19 20L 60.5
07 Dio 11:9 4 2 Mar'2l  08L 595
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Win
Wt

59.0
60.0

Now

60.0

60.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

6.0

0.9
0.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

16.0

8.9
6.8

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

11

Factor

10.0 Phillips

2.9 Harris
4.8 Andrews

Jockey

Stockdale

Brown
Clarke

Age

5G

5G
3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 7 July 2022

5:22PM - TABTOUCH - YOU'VE GOT THE TOUCH HANDICAP (1406m)

10 DramaFree 2/1: 27 2 8 Feb 21 59L 56.5 60.5 55.5 8.2
5:56 PM - VALE ROGAN JOSH HANDICAP (1500m)

04 Far Too Strong 2/1:8 6 4 Sep 21 25L 59.0 575 58.0 0.6

03 Inflation 2/1: 36 7 11 Apr'19 44L 605 540 595 -14

01 No Apology 4/2: 31 8 5 Aug'21  45L 59.0 595 61.0 6.4

02 Beat TheBro 2/1: 34 9 6 Dec'21  47L 585 59.0 59.5 5.8
6:35 PM - RACING @ PINJARRA PARK THURSDAY JULY 21 HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Forever Autumn  2/1: 10 12 2 Jul '21 0.2L 59.0 595 595 0.9

13 Horizon 2/1: 25 14 11 Dec'19  7.6L 550 555 54.0 7.2
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Months
Idle

10

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

18.2

10.6
16.6
194
20.8

14.9
32.2

0.4

Factor

10.2

6.6
56
14.4
14.8

129
21.2

Trainer

Pike

Smith
Pateman
Miller
Miller

Andrews
Carige

Jockey

Whiting

Warwick
Campbell
Martinan
Watson

Harvey
McNaught

Age

5G

3G
6G
5G
5G

3C
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Roebourne - Friday, 8 July 2022

3:45PM - INFRABUILD STEEL KARRATHA HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Pocket Pistol 2/1: 26 6 8 Nov '18 8.7L 57.0
4:25PM - BLUEPRINT MECHANICAL HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Shackleton 6/3: 41 3 1 Jan '19 60.0

07 Shinju 4/2: 33 7 4 Feb '20 16L 575

5:35PM - MSC GROUP HANDICAP (1400m)

07 Reverend John 3/2: 70 7 4 Jul '15 94L 59.0
6:05PM - LWP LOGISTICSHANDICAP (1100m)

04 Chengdu 1/1: 86 3 1 Mar '14 56.5
7:05 PM - XXXX GOLD PILBARA HANDICAP (1800m)

12 TheRed Sea 4/2: 54 1 9 Nov'21  6.3L 56.0

09 Macavity 2/1: 73 6 7 Dec'l6 16.5L 55.0

03 Secret Pearl 2/1: 47 10 7 May'21 141L 570
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Win
Wt

59.0

54.0
55.0
57.0

Wt
Now

62.0

58.5
55.5

55.0

58.0

56.0
56.0
57.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

14.2

-1.2
2.0

47

12

48
17.3
14.1

Idle Score

282

28
13.0

157

5.2

7 148
30.3
311

BLP Vaue Emerg

22

13
24
21

102

Factor

20.2

18
9.0

4.2

5.8
233
24.1

Trainer

Pike

Pateman
Pateman

Cockell

Ball

Pike

Pateman
Godden

Jockey

Staples

Southam
Banovic-
Edwards

Cross

Edwards

Staples
Cross
Bennett

Age

5G

8G
6G

9G

10G

5G

5M
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